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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

50m EAEYOGEPO

- ANAPQN

(25m)

o Bl N RO 1 gEN W EN

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio Karnyopia
154090 ZAMIMAAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ NEMNATPQ EOHB
156993 BAPBATZOYAHZ MEPAZIMOZ NEMATPQ MAIA
154087 3ZKOYTAZ KQNZTANTINOZ NEMNATPQ EOHB
152425 MNAMNAAHMHTPIOY IASONAX ATAAZIQA 00:26.25 ANAP
165995 ZQHS MAPIOS NIKHTAZ MAZI'IAN 00:26.82 TMAIA
159325 TZQAOZ FPHIOPIOS NOMATP 00:27.95 TMAIA
165993 TOMAPAS BAAEPIOZ MAZI'TAN 00:29.68 MN-A
167508 MANOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ HOZ.IQA@ 00:30.70 nNn-B
179794 PA®THZ AITEAOX AZTEQ 2005 00:30.85 TMAIA
177004 BOYKEAATOZ XPHZTOZ N P 2007 00:31.24 Mn-B
161349 TZAIPHZ NIKOAAOZ Q 2006 00:31.42 MNn-A
170256 KATZIKIQTHZ EYOYMIOZ IAN 2005 00:31.84 TAIA
164259 3AAAOYNHZ FEQPrioz \OTPIXQ 2005 00:33.56 TMAIA
166699 TZIMH> ANAPEAS APIZTEIAHZ NEMATPQ 2007 00:34.08 Mn-B
176748 TIQTHS IQANNHZ § AZTEPIAZ 2007 00:35.46 MNN-B
177824 PIZOZ IQANNHX \ MOZ.IQAN 2007 00:37.87 MNnN-B
185289 KYPIAZHZ AGANAZIOZ MOz.IQAN 2007 00:44.84 MNn-B
189318 ZIQrAS AHMHTPIOX @ NOTPIXQ 2005 MAIA
177843 KOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ NOTPIXQ 2005 MAIA
141842 KQNZTANTOMNOYAOZ B@ NEMATPQ 2001 ANAP
164256 MAANAMATAZ BAZI NOTPIXQ 2005 MAIA
178394 TZIAIKAS ANA NOTPIXQ 2004 MAIA
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

50m EAEYOGEPO

N'YNAIKQN

(25m)

o Bl N RO 1 gEN W EN

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Karnyopia
153787 AIAMANTH AOANAZIA ozon NEAN
166656 >KOYTA AMNOZTOAIA NEMATPQ MK-B
170024 MNIT=H BIKTQPIA-OEQNH NEMATPQ KP-A
162089 TTANNAKOMOYAOQY MANATFIQTA NEMATPQ MK-A
176724 ZMAGOYAA NOAANTA MNMAPAXKEYH NOTPIXQ 00:31.16 KP-A
158919 AOYMA MAPIANNA MAZT'TAN 00:31.38 KP-A
162816 ZAPKAAA AZMAZIA MAZI'TAN 00:31.63 MK-A
174467 MIXAAATOY NIKOAINA MAPIA NEHATP(@ 00:32.70 MK-A
170261 >AAAOYNH ZOO®IA NOTPQ 2007 00:32.86 T[K-B
176722 >MAGOYAA MAPINA XTAYPOYAA N XQ 2006 00:33.17 [NK-A
167515 AYKIAH EIPHNH . N 2007 00:33.65 TK-B
168394 TMAAIOIQProy eQMAIX IXQ 2006 00:34.02 [MK-A
166657 ANAZTAZOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA \IEI'IATPQ 2006 00:34.89 MK-A
180284 APAETOY AZMAZIA MAZT'TAN 2004 00:35.01 KP-A
156801 TMAMAKQZTA EIPHNH § AZTEPIAZ 2006 00:38.43 [MK-A
185101 KATZAKIQPH AOANAZIA \ KONAQPA 2007 00:41.89 TK-B
181828 BAZIAAKOINOYAQOY AIKATEPINH@ NOMATP 2007 00:42.08 TK-B
191068 TAZH EAENH @ NOMPEB 2007 MK-B
178771 TIAAEPNIOY MANATIQTA NEMATPQ 2007 MK-B
134107 MAPIAPH OYPANIA-MA@ NEMATPQ 1998 'YN.
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN

(25m)

rév. KaA. En@ KaTtnyopia

o Bl N RO 1 gEN W EN

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio
156993 BAPBAT>ZOYAHZX M'EPAXIMOX NEMATPQ 2004 MAIA
154090 ZAMMNAAPAZ KQNZTANTINOX NEMATPQ 2003 E®OHB
154087 ZKOYTAZ KQNZTANTINOX NEMNATPQ 2003 EOHB
159054 MAYAQOY EAEYOGEPIOX ATAAZIQA 2004 MAIA
159325 TZQAOZ N'PHIOPIOX NOMATP MAIA
158830 T[MAMAAIAX ANAZTAZIOX ATAAZIQA V MAIA
155346 KQNZTANTOMOYAOX ANAPONIKOZ-TEQPIIOX NEMATPQ @OS 01:01.35 MAIA
167535 MAMAIQANNOY BAZIAEIOX K.O.IQA@ 005 01:04.81 TMAIA
166976 E=APXOQOY ZTE®ANOZ K.O.IQ 2006 01:06.53 MNnN-A
170256 KATZIKIQTHX EYOYMIOX il TIAN 2005 01:07.54 TMAIA
177004 BOYKEAATOX XPHZTOX 2007 01:10.92 MNn-B
179794 PAO®THX AITEAOX PIAZ 2005 01:11.28 TMAIA
177843 KOYZHX AHMHTPIOX \NOTPIXQ 2005 01:11.50 NAIA
170902 >KEMAPNIAX NIKOAAOX %NOHATP 2007 01:19.45 MNn-B
176748 TIQTHZ IQANNHX § AZTEPIAZ 2007 01:19.90 nNn-B
177824 PIZOX IQANNHX \ MOZ.IQAN 2007 01:27.28 MN-B
183398 MIMAZIO>X AHMHTPIOX K.O0.IQAN 2005 01:27.73 NAIA
185289 KYPIAZHX AGANAZIOX @ MOZ.IQAN 2007 01:41.02 Nn-B
162554 KAAAMIMOKHZ IQAKEIM K.O.IQAN 2005 MAIA
126292 KAAANTZHZ BAZI/\EIO@ K.O0.IQAN 1995 ANAP
158989 KONTOAHMOZ AH@ K.O.IQAN 2003 EOHB
117279 TNMATOYNAX NIK@ K.O.IQAN 1988 ANAP
152709 TZIOPAZ IQANNHX K.O.IQAN 2001 ANAP
161349 TZAIPHZ ONAOZ NEMATPQ 2006 Mn-A
187694 OAQP K.O0.IQAN 2010 Alr10
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m EAEYOEPO - IN'YNAIKQN

(25m)

rév. KaA. En@

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Karnyopia
1. 153787 AIAMANTH AOANAZIA ozon 2003 ',\ NEAN
2. 166656 >KOYTA AMNOZTOAIA NEMATPQ MK-B
3. 162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA MAZI'TAN MK-A
4. 158919 AOYMA MAPIANNA MAZI'TAN KP-A
5. 176724 ZMAGOYAA NOAANTA MNMAPAXKEYH NOTPIXQ KP-A
6. 174467 MIXAAATOY NIKOAINA MAPIA NEMATPQ MK-A
7. 167023 TOAIA FEQPIIA NOMATP MK-B
8. 166978 ZMYPOYAH AITEAIKH K.O.IQA!@ MK-A
9. 180284 APAETOY AZMAZIA HAZFQ KP-A
10. 181828 BAZINAKOIMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH MAPIA N TP 2007 01:33.05 TMK-B
11. 185101 KATZAKIQPH AOANAZIA A 2007 01:41.17 nNK-B
12. 169299 >IAEPH MEAINA O 1QAN 2006 01:47.76 TMK-A
13. 166657 ANAZTAZOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA \IEI'IATPQ 2006 MK-A
14. 176517 KYPIAKOY FEQPIIA ASTEPIAZ 2006 MK-A
15. 157432 AIAPOY XPYZOYAA K.O0.IQAN 2003 NEAN
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m EAEYOEPO

- ANAPQN

(25m)

o Bl N RO 1 gEN W EN

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Karnyopia
156993 BAPBAT>ZOYAHZX M'EPAXIMOX NEMATPQ MAIA
154087 >KOYTAZ KQNZTANTINOX NEMATPQ E®OHB
154090 ZAMNAAPAZ KQNZTANTINOX NEMATPQ EOHB
165995 ZQH> MAPIOZ NIKHTAX MAZI'TAN MAIA
159054 NAYAQOY EAEYOGEPIOX ATAAZIQA 02:05.63 TMAIA
158830 T[MAMAAIAX ANAZTAZIOX ATAAZIQA 02:06.25 TMAIA
165993 TOMAPAZ BAAEPIOZ MAZI'TAN 02:19.80 MNn-A
163197 OEOAQPAKOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX NOHATP% 02:20.87 MN-A
166725 MAAATOZ ZMYPIAQN HOZ.IQ 2005 02:21.26 TMAIA
177003 BOYKEAATOX AHMHTPIOZ N TP 2007 02:26.82 MMN-B
167535 MNAMAIQANNOY BAXZIAEIOX IOAN 2005 02:28.08 TMAIA
170256 KATZIKIQTHX EYOYMIOX IAN 2005 02:28.24 TAIA
167508 MANOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOX \BIOZ.IQAN 2007 02:29.87 MNn-B
168406 TMOAYZOZ NrEQPriox %NOHATP 2007 02:34.63 MN-B
166976 E=APXOQOY ZTE®ANOZ § K.O0.IQAN 2006 Mn-A
155346 KQNZTANTOIMOYAOX ANAPONIK@S > NEMATPQ 2005 MAIA
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (25m)

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia

1. 156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH MOZ.IQAN NEAN

2. 157490 TATZIOY BAZIAIKH NOMATP KP-A

3. 162816 ZAPKAAA AZMAZIA MAZI'TAN MK-A

4. 159322 TZOAA AITEAIKH NOMATP KP-A

5. 158919 AOYMA MAPIANNA MAZI'TAN KP-A

6. 166656 >KOYTA AMNOZTOAIA NEMATPQ :30. MK-B

7. 167515 AYKIAH EIPHNH MOz.IQAN @O :31. MK-B

8. 167128 OANOINOYAQY AHMHTPA NEHATP{% 007 02:32.24 TK-B

9. 165537 TZOAA IOYAIANH NOI'IAQ 2007 02:34.24 TMK-B
10. 165451 NMAMAAHMHTPOIMOYAQOY MANATIQTA N TP 2007 02:36.96 T[K-B
11. 156801 TMAMAKQZTA EIPHNH EPIAS 2006 MK-A
12. 166978 ZMYPOYAH AITEAIKH %QAN 2006 MK-A
13. 158292 T>AIPH MAPIA \IOKOPIN 2005 KP-A
14. 166382 ®OYNTA EBEAINA NOMATP 2006 MK-A
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

400m EAEYOEPO

- ANAPON (25m)

rév. KaA. En@ KaTtnyopia

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio
1. 159054 MAYAOQOY EAEYOEPIOX ATAAZIQA 2004 @ MAIA
2. 155346 KQNZTANTOMOYAOZ ANAPONIKOZ-TEQPIIOx NEMATPQ 2005 \G .84 TMAIA
3. 158830 TMAMAAIAZ ANAXTAZIOZ ATAAZIQA 4:27.87 MNAIA
4. 165995 ZQHZ MAPIOZ NIKHTAX MAZI'TAN 04:30.03 MNAIA
5. 165993 TOMAPAZ BAAEPIOX MAZI'TAN 04:46.23 MNN-A
6. 170256 KATZIKIQTHXZ EYOYMIOZ MAZI'TAN V 05:05.58 MNAIA
7. 168406 TMOAYZOZ M'EQPIIO> NONATP @07 05:11.50 nNnN-B
8. 177003 BOYKEAATOZ AHMHTPIOX NOHATP% 007 05:13.37 nNN-B
9. 167508 MANOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOX HOZ.IQ 2007 05:13.51 nNnN-B
10. 156993 BAPBATZOYAHZX MEPAZIMOX N PQ 2004 MAIA
11. 164259 >AAAOYNHZ FEQPrIoz P 2005 MAIA
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

400m EAEYOEPO - IN'YNAIKQN

(25m)

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio Karnyopia
1. 156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH MOZ.IQAN NEAN
2. 157490 TATZIOY BAZIAIKH NOMATP KP-A
3. 162816 ZAPKAAA AZMAZIA MAZI'TAN MK-A
4. 159322 TZOAA AITEAIKH NOMATP KP-A
5. 162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA MAZI'TAN 05:05.56 [MK-A
6. 158919 AOYMA MAPIANNA MAZI'TAN 05:09.48 KP-A
7. 160126 KPITZOBA AAE=ANAPA-MAPIA ZEYX 05:11.70 KP-A
8. 165469 T>AMH BAI'TA AAONH NOTPIX% 05:16.26 KP-A
9. 159331 TEQPIrornoYAOY ANAZTAZIA NOI'IAQ 2006 05:16.96 [MK-A
10. 167128 OANOINOYAQY AHMHTPA N PQ 2007 05:31.48 TK-B
11. 158292 T>AIPH MAPIA OPIN 2005 KP-A
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

800m EAEYOGEPO - ANAPQN (25m)

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Zwpareio
1. 159054 MAYAOQOY EAEYOEPIOX ATAAZIQA
2. 155346 KQNZTANTOMOYAOZ ANAPONIKOZ-TEQPIIOx NEMATPQ
3. 158830 TMAMAAIAZ ANAXTAZIOZ ATAAZIQA
4. 166725 MAAATOZ ZMYPIAQN MNOX.IQAN
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

800m EAEYOGEPO - FYNAIKQN (25m)

AM OvopaTeENn®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. Em@é Karnyopia
1. 156989 XPIZTOAOYAOY =TYAIANH NOX.IQAN 2003 @l) 8 NEAN
2. 167515 AYKIAH EIPHNH MNOX.IQAN 2007 0.30 MNK-B
3. 158292 TZArPH MAPIA NOKOPIN 2005 & KP-A
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

50m YMNTIO - ANAPQN

(25m)

o Bl N RO 1 gEN W EN

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Karnyopia
152874 MAPINHX AHMHTPIOX NEMATPQ EOHB
144171 BAAAIANATOZ M'EQPIIOx NOMATP ANAP
157553 ZOYNHZ KQNZTANTINOX ATAAZIQA EOHB
156997 KAPBOYNHX MAPIO>-BAXIAEIOX APHZ E®OHB
155039 BAPBAZAINITHX AITEAOX NEMNATPQ 00:31.48 TMAIA
161349 TZAIPHZ NIKOAAOX NEMATPQ 00:33.34 MnN-A
162369 BAAXOX MIXAHA ZEYX 00:34.23 TMAIA
170260 MIMABGAZ XAPAANAMIIOZ NOTPIXC@ 00:35.64 MnN-B
167508 MANOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOX HOZ.IQ 2007 00:36.05 MNn-B
166699 TZIMNHX ANAPEAX APISTEIAHZ N PQ 2007 00:36.65 MMN-B
164259 >AANAOYNHZ MEQPIrioz P 2005 00:37.00 MAIA
176748 TIQTHZ IQANNHX PIAZ 2007 00:39.52 Mn-B
185289 KYPIAZHX AOANAZIOx \BIOZ.IQAN 2007 00:48.09 MNn-B
177843 KOYZHX AHMHTPIOX @NOTPIXQ 2005 MAIA
183398 MIMAZIO>X AHMHTPIOX § K.O.IQAN 2005 MAIA
117279 TMATOYNAZ NIKOAAOX \ K.O.IQAN 1988 ANAP
177824 PIZOX IQANNHZX MOz.IQAN 2007 Mnn-B
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

50m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN

(25m)

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio Karnyopia
1. 159021 T'KOIKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA ATAAZIQA NEAN
2. 170024 MMIT>H BIKTQPIA-OEQNH NEMATPQ KP-A
3. 160126 KPITZOBA AAE=ANAPA-MAPIA ZEYX KP-A
4. 170261 >AANAOYNH ZOO®IA NOTPIXQ MK-B
5. 165469 T>AMH BAI'TA AA®NH NOTPIXQ 00:35.19 KP-A
6. 164314 T'KOIKAKH XPYXANGH NIKH ATAAZIQA 00:35.28 TMK-A
7. 165493 KAO®ETZH EYAITEAINA NOMATP 00:35.76 [MK-A
8. 166657 ANAZTAZOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA NEHATP{% 00:37.36 [MK-A
9. 176517 KYPIAKOY MEQPIIA AZTEQ 2006 00:43.37 NK-A
10. 156801 TAMAKQZTA EIPHNH A PIAZ 2006 00:44.24 TNK-A
11. 169299 >IAEPH MEAINA IOAN 2006 00:50.35 [MK-A
12. 134107 MAPIrAPH OYPANIA-MAPIA PQ 1998 'YN.
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m YNTIO - ANAPQN

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio rév. Karnyopia
1. 152874 MAPINHX AHMHTPIOX NEMATPQ 2003 EOHB
2. 156997 KAPBOYNHZX MAPIOX-BAXIAEIOX APHZ 2003 E®OHB
3. 157553 ZOYNHZ KQNZTANTINOX ATAAZIQA 2003 EOHB
4. 155039 BAPBAZAINITHX AFTEAOX NEMATPQ MAIA
5. 162369 BAAXOX MIXAHA ZEYZ MAIA
6. 161349 TZAIPHZ NIKOAAOX NEMATPQ Mn-A
7. 165468 T>ZAMHZ MANAIIQTHX NOTPIXQ MAIA
8. 170260 MIMABGAZ XAPAANAMIIOZ NOTPIXC@ Mn-B
9. 166699 TZIMNHX ANAPEAX APIZTEIAHZ NEHAQ Mnr-B
10. 170902 >KEMAPNIAZ NIKOAAOX N TP 2007 01:24.48 MN-B
11. 176748 TIQTHXZ IQANNHX @Z 2007 01:26.08 MNN-B
12. 177824 PIZOX IQANNHX IQAN 2007 01:42.82 MNnN-B
13. 185289 KYPIAZHX AOANAZIOx \BIOZ.IQAN 2007 01:48.67 MNnN-B
14. 177843 KOYZHX AHMHTPIOX NOTPIXQ 2005 MAIA
15. 179794 PAO®THX AITEAOX AZTEPIAZ 2005 MAIA
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m YNTIO - N'YNAIKQN (25m)
AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia
1. 159021 T'KOIKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA ATAAZIQA 2003 \67 NEAN
2. 170024 MMIT>H BIKTQPIA-OEQNH NEMATPQ 2005 T11.99 KP-A
3. 160126 KPITZOBA AAE=ANAPA-MAPIA ZEYX &9 :12.03 KP-A
4. 166656 >KOYTA AMNOZTOAIA NEMATPQ :12.35 TMK-B
5. 164314 T'KOIKAKH XPYXANGH NIKH ATAAZIQA :13.95 MNK-A
6. 156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH MOZ.IQAN :14.00 NEAN
7. 165469 T>AMH BAI'TA AAONH NOTPIXQ :14.87 KP-A
8. 165493 KAO®ETZH EYAITEAINA NOHATP% :18.55 TMK-A
9. 176724 ZMAGOYAA NOAANTA MNMAPAXKEYH NOTPQ :23.08 KP-A
10. 166657 ANAZTAZOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 01:29.39 TMK-A
11. 156801 TMAMAKQZTA EIPHNH 2006 01:37.71 NK-A
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m YNMNTIO - ANAPQN

(25m)

o Bl N RO 1 gEN W EN

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia
152874 MAPINHX AHMHTPIOX NEMATPQ 2003 @ EOHB
157553 ZOYNHZ KQNZTANTINOX ATAAZIQA 2003 T19.73 EO®HB
155039 BAPBAZAINITHX AITEAOX NEMNATPQ 2:24.49 TMNAIA
162369 BAAXOX MIXAHA ZEYX 02:30.00 MAIA
156997 KAPBOYNHZX MAPIOX-BAXIAEIOX APHZ 02:31.17 EO®HB
161349 TZAIPHZ NIKOAAOX NEMATPQ 02:36.25 MN-A
166699 TZIMNHX ANAPEAX APIZTEIAHZ NEMATPQ 02:48.30 MNn-B
164259 >AANAOYNHZ FEQPrioxz NOTPIXF@ 02:54.05 TMAIA
170902 >KEMNAPNIAZ NIKOAAOX NOI'IAQ 03:00.87 MNn-B
144171 BAAAIANATOZX M'EQPII0OX 2000 ANAP
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m YNTIO - TYNAIKQN (25m)

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia
1. 159021 T'KOIKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA ATAAZIQA 2003 %1 NEAN
2. 160126 KPIT>ZOBA AAE=ANAPA-MAPIA ZEYX 2004 34.12 KP-A
3. 157490 TATZIOY BAZIAIKH NOMATP 2005 &32:35.92 KP-A
4. 165469 T>AMH BAI'TA AAONH NOTPIXQ KP-A
5. 164314 T'KOIKAKH XPYXANGH NIKH ATAAZIQA MK-A
6. 170261 >AANAOYNH ZOO®IA NOTPIXQ MK-B
7. 170024 MMIT=H BIKTQPIA-OEQNH NEMNATPQ KP-A
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

50m NMNETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25m)

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia

1. 152425 MNANAAHMHTPIOY IAXONAX ATAAZIQA 2001 % ANAP

2. 154087 ZKOYTAZ KQNZTANTINOX NEMATPQ .20 EO®HB

3. 155655 MMAKOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ NOKOPIN 0:27.35 EOHB

4. 156996 KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOX APHZ 00:28.10 E®HB

5. 165995 ZQHZ MAPIOZ NIKHTAX MAZI'TAN 00:29.58 MNAIA

6. 165468 T=ZAMHZ NANATIQTHX NOTPIXQ 00:30.28 MNAIA

7. 160975 TKPEXTAX NrEQPriox NOX.IQAN 00:30.52 nNAIA

8. 163197 OEOAQPAKOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ NOHATP% 006 00:32.76 MNN-A

9. 168406 TMOAYZOZ MEQPIIO= NOI'IAQ 2007 00:37.82 nNMN-B
10. 177003 BOYKEAATOZ AHMHTPIOX N TP 2007 Mrn-B
11. 154090 ZAMMNAAPAZ KQNZTANTINOX ATHQ 2003 EOHB
12. 126292 KAANANTZHX BAZIAEIOX -O/1QAN 1995 ANAP
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

50m NMNETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25m)

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia

1. 162089 TTANNAKOMOYAOQY MANAMIQTA NEMATPQ MK-A

2. 166656 >KOYTA AMNOZTOAIA NEMATPQ MK-B

3. 165451 NAMAAHMHTPOMOYAQOY MANATIQTA NOMATP MK-B

4. 176722 >MAGOYAA MAPINA ZTAYPOYAA NOTPIXQ MK-A

5. 168394 MNMAAIOIQProy eQMAIX NOTPIXQ 00:35.64 [MK-A

6. 165493 KAO®ETZH EYAITTEAINA NOMATP 00:35.65 T[K-A

7. 162816 ZAPKAAA AZMAZIA MAZI'TAN 00:36.07 NMK-A

8. 174467 MIXAAATOY NIKOAINA MAPIA NEHATP(@ 00:36.37 [MK-A

9. 176517 KYPIAKOY MEQPIIA AZTEQ 2006 00:37.45 [NK-A
10. 176724 >MAGOYAA NOAANTA MNMAPAXKEYH N XQ 2004 00:38.03 KP-A
11. 180284 APAETOY AZMAZIA I 2004 00:38.70 KP-A
12. 181828 BAZINAKOIMNOYAQY AIKATEPINH MAPIA ATP 2007 00:49.48 TK-B
13. 134107 MAPIrAPH OYPANIA-MAPIA \IEI'IATPQ 1998 'YN.
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m NETAAOYAA

- ANAPQN

(25m)

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO

Zwpareio

Karnyopia

[y

152425
158910
154087
155655
156996
160975
165468

163197

o Bl N RO 1 gEN W EN

177004

[y
©

152874

NMAMNAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAZ
MHAIQNHX APHX

2KOYTAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMNAKOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ

FKPEZTAZ MEQPIIOx

TZAMHZ NANATIQTHX
OEOAQPAKOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
BOYKEAATOZ XPHZTOZ

MAPINHX AHMHTPIOZ

ATAAZIQA

ATAAZIQA

NEMNATPQ
NOKOPIN

APHZ

NOZ.IQAN

NOTPIXQ

NOHATP%
NOI'IAQ

ANAP

MAIA

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

MAIA

MNAIA

Mr-A

nn-B

E®HB

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 523035¢

ZeA. 19 and 34
Map 22.11.2019 17:38



HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m NETAAOYAA

FYNAIKON (25m)

rév. KaA. En@ KaTtnyopia

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio
1. 153787 AIAMANTH AOANAZIA ozon NEAN
2. 166656 >KOYTA AMNOZTOAIA NEMATPQ MK-B
3. 162089 TTANNAKOMOYAOQY MANAIIQTA NEMATPQ MK-A
4. 159021 T'KOrKAKH BAXIAIKH-MAPIA ATAAZIQA NEAN
5. 165451 NAMAAHMHTPOIMOYAOQOY MANATIQTA NOMATP MK-B
6. 176722 >MAGOYAA MAPINA ZTAYPOYAA NOTPIXQ MK-A
7. 167515 AYKIAH EIPHNH MOz.IQAN MK-B
8. 174467 MK-A

MIXAAATOY NIKOAINA MAPIA NEHATP(@
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25m)

AM OvopaTeENn®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia
1. 152425 MNANAAHMHTPIOY IAXONAX ATAAZIQA 2001 58 ANAP
2. 155655 MIMAKOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ NOKOPIN 2003 720.27 EOHB
3. 165468 TZAMHZ NANATIQTHX NOTPIXQ 2005 &2 36.97 TMAIA
4. 170260 MIMAGAZ XAPAANAMIMNOZ NOTPIXQ 2007 V Mr-B
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25m)

AM OvopaTeENn®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. Eni Kurnyopiu
1. 176722 ZMAOGOYAA MAPINA ZTAYPOYAA NOTPIXQ 2006 MK-A
2. 168394 TMAAIOIQProy 0QMAIX NOTPIXQ 2006 MK-A
3. 162089 TTANNAKOIMOYAOY MANATIQTA NEMATPQ 2006 & MK-A

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Sel. 22 and 34
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

50m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25m)

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio Karnyopia
1. 146720 AIAMANTIAHX AOANAZIOZ-2EBAZTIANO NOKOPIN EOHB
2. 141842 KQNZTANTOIMOYAOX BA>X>0X NEMATPQ ANAP
3. 133299 AHMOY ZTE®ANOZ-EYPIMNIAHX MOz.IQAN ANAP
4. 162554 KAAAMIOKHX IQAKEIM K.O.IQAN MAIA
5. 170391 TZIQNOX IQANNHX MOz.IQAN 00:42.64 MNnN-B
6. 187694 OAQPOX XPIZTOX K.O.IQAN 01:02.38 Ario
7. 154087 ZKOYTAZ KQNZTANTINOX NEMNATPQ EOHB

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 523035¢
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

50m NMPOZOIO - N'YNAIKQN (25m)
AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia

1. 161660 KAPAXANIAH MANATIQTA NONATP 2005 G033

2. 166409 KONAYAH EYOYMIA NOKOPIN 2006

3. 157551 MAMAKH ZOO®IA ATAAZIQA 2003 0:39.44 NEAN
4. 159331 TEQProOrnoYAOY ANAZTAZIA NOMATP 00:40.01 nNK-A
5. 167128 OANOIMNOYAOY AHMHTPA NEMATPQ 00:41.13 NK-B
6. 162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA MAZI'TAN 00:41.53 TMNK-A
7. 178771 TIAAEPNIOY MANATIQTA NEMATPQ 00:42.15 nNK-B
8. 165970 MMNATIZTATOY NIKH NEHATP{% 00:43.86 TIK-B
9. 167023 TOAIA FEQPTIA NOI'IAQ 00:45.51 nNK-B
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25m)

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Zwpareio rév. Karnyopia
1. 146720 AIAMANTIAHX AOANAZIOZ-2EBAZTIANO NOKOPIN 2002 EOHB
2. 141842 KQNZTANTOIMOYAOX BA>X>0X NEMATPQ 2001 ANAP
3. 133299 AHMOY ZTE®ANOZ-EYPIMNIAHX MOz.IQAN 1997 1:11.86 ANAP
4. 158913 KATZOYAIAHZ IAZONAX MOZ.IQAN E®OHB
5. 170391 TZIQNOX IQANNHX MOz.IQAN rnn-B
6. 156996 KAPBOYNHX NIKOAAOX APHZ E®OHB
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m NMPOZOIO - TYNAIKQN (25m)

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia
1. 166382 ®OYNTA EBEAINA NOMATP 2006 % MK-A
2. 161660 KAPAXANIAH MANATFIQTA NOMATP 2005 722.93 KP-A
3. 166409 KONAYAH EYOYMIA NOKOPIN &Ql MK-A
4. 157551 MAMAKH ZO0®IA ATAAZIQA NEAN
5. 159331 TEQPIrornoYAOY ANAZTAZIA NOMATP MK-A
6. 167128 OANOINOYAQY AHMHTPA NEMATPQ MK-B
7. 165970 MMATIZTATOY NIKH NEMATPQ MK-B
8. 165537 TZOAA IOYAIANH NOHATP% MK-B
9. 178771 TIAAEPNIOY MANATIQTA NEHAQ MK-B
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EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Sel. 26 anod 34
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25m)

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia
1. 146720 AIAMANTIAHX AOANAZIOZ-2EBAZTIANO NOKOPIN 2002 &1 EOHB
2. 133299 AHMOY XTE®ANOZ-EYPIMNIAHZ MOZ.IQAN 1997 736.42 ANAP
3. 158913 KATZOYAIAHZ IAZONAX MOz.IQAN 2003 &2:41.11 EOHB
4. 170391 TZIQNOZ IQANNHZ MOz.IQAN 03:23.65 MN-B
5. 141842 KQNZTANTOMOYAOX BA>X>0X NEMATPQ ANAP
6. 170260 MIABGAZ XAPAANAMIIOZ NOTPIXQ Mn-B
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EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Sel. 27 and 34
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m NMPOZOIO - TYNAIKQN (25m)

AM OvopaTeENn®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia
1. 166382 ®OYNTA EBEAINA NOMATP 1 MK-A
2. 166409 KONAYAH EYOYMIA NOKOPIN 1.82 TMK-A
3. 165970 MMATIZTATOY NIKH NEMATPQ 3:16.06 TMK-B
4. 178771 TIAAEPNIOY MANATIQTA NEMATPQ 03:23.62 TK-B
5. 167023 TOAIA FEQPIIA NOMATP 03:32.12 [MK-B
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO

23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25m)
AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio rév. Karnyopia
1. 158910 MHAIQNHZ APHX ATAAZIQA 2004 MAIA
2. 156996 KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOX APHZ 2003 EOHB
3. 144171 BAAAIANATOZ MEQPIIOz NONATP ANAP
4. 155039 BAPBAZAINITHZ ATTEAOX NEMATPQ MAIA
5. 157553 ZOYNHZ KQNZTANTINOX ATAAZIQA EOHB
6. 166725 MAAATOZ ZMYPIAQN MNOX.IQAN V MAIA
7. 160975 TKPEXTAZ NrEQPriox NOX.IQAN @05 MAIA
8. 162369 BAAXOX MIXAHA ZEYZ % 005 MAIA
9. 158913 KATZOYAIAHZ IAZONAX HOZ.IQ 2003 EOHB
10. 179794 PAO®THX ATTEAOX 2005 MAIA
11. 159325 TZQAOZ IPHIOPIOZ MAIA
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - F'YNAIKQN (25m)

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia
1. 164314 T'KOIKAKH XPYXANGH NIKH ATAAZIQA 2006 2 MK-A
2. 165970 MIMATIZTATOY NIKH NEMATPQ MK-B
3. 168394 MNMAAIOIQProy eQMAIX NOTPIXQ MK-A
4. 161660 KAPAXANIAH MANATFIQTA NOMATP KP-A
5. 176517 KYPIAKOY MEQPIIA AZTEPIAZ MK-A
6. 167515 AYKIAH EIPHNH MOZ.IQAN MK-B
7. 170261 >AANAOYNH ZOO®IA NOTPIXQ MK-B
8. 165537 TZOAA IOYAIANH NOHA&% MK-B
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EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 ZeA. 30 and 34
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25m)

AM OvopaTeENn®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@Kumyopiu
1. 158910 MHAIQNHZ APHZ ATAAZIQA 2004 Q% MAIA

2. 160975 TKPEXTAZ rEQPIrIOz NOZ.IQAN 2005 7Z24.24 TMAIA
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EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 ZeA. 31 and 34
Map 22.11.2019 17:38

http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (210) 523035¢



HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TYNAIKQN (25m)

AM OvopaTeENn®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. Em@éKumyopm
1. 159322 TZOAA AITEAIKH NOMNATP 2005 %6 KP-

&
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN

(25m)

rév. KaA. En@ KaTtnyopia

o B N RO U1 gEN W EN

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO Zwpareio
162369 BAAXOX MIXAHA ZEYZ 2005 ©\ MAIA
160975 TKPEXTAZ MEQPIIOX MOZ.IQAN 2005 \ MAIA
133299 AHMOY ZTE®ANOZ-EYPINIAHX MOz.IQAN 1997 & ANAP
146720 AIAMANTIAHX A©OANAZIOZ-2EBAZTIANO NOKOPIN E®OHB
158913 KATZOYAIAHZ IAZONAX MOz.IQAN EOHB
158989 KONTOAHMOZ AHMHTPIOX K.O.IQAN E®OHB
177843 KOYZHX AHMHTPIOX NOTPIXQ MAIA
166725 MAAATOZ ZMYPIAQN HOZ.IQA@ MAIA
167508 MANOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOX HOZ.IQ rnn-B
158910 MHAIQNHX APHX AT, IQA 2004 MAIA
170260 MIMABGAZ XAPAANAMIMOZ P 2007 Mnn-B
164259 >AANAOYNHZ FEQPriox IXQ 2005 MAIA
152709 TZIOPAZ IQANNHX \.O.IQAN 2001 ANAP
165993 TOMAPAZ BAAEPIOX MAZT'TAN 2006 Mn-A
165468 T>ZAMHZ MANAIIQTHX NOTPIXQ 2005 MAIA
170391 MOZ.IQAN 2007 Mn-B

TZIQNOZ IQANNHX §\
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HMEPIAA NMPOKPIZHZ GRAND PRIX

ATPINIO
23 Noe 2019

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TYNAIKQN (25m)

AM OVOMHATEN®VUHO ZwHareio Fév. KaA. En@ Karnyopia

1. 166409 KONAYAH EYOYMIA NOKOPIN 2006 ©\ MK-A

2. 160126 KPIT>ZOBA AAE=ANAPA-MAPIA ZEYX 2004 \ KP-A

3. 157432 AIAPOY XPYZOYAA K.O0.IQAN 2003 & NEAN

4. 157551 MAMAKH ZO0O®IA ATAAZIQA NEAN

5. 162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA MAZI'TAN MK-A

6. 168394 TMAAIOIQProy eQMAIX NOTPIXQ MK-A

7. 170261 >AAAOYNH ZOO®IA NOTPIXQ MK-B

8. 176724 ZMAGOYAA NOAANTA MNMAPAXKEYH NOTPIX% KP-A

9. 176722 ZMAGOYAA MAPINA ZTAYPOYAA NOTPQ 2006 MK-A
10. 165469 T>AMH BAI'TA AAONH N XQ 2005 KP-A
11. 156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH . N 2003 NEAN
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